Senior Officer Salary Information : As at 01 April 2011

Lancaster City Council (Ref 30UH)

Name

Mark Cullinan
Heather McManus
Richard Tulej
Mark Davies
Nadine Muschamp
Sarah Taylor
Suzanne Lodge
Andrew Dobson
Graham Cox

Job Title

Chief Executive

Deputy Chief Executive

Head of Community Engagement

Head of Environmental Services

Head of Financial Services and Section 151 Officer
Head of Governance and Monitoring Officer

Head of Health and Housing Services

Head of Regeneration and Planning

Head of Property Services

Service Area

Corporate and Democracy
Corporate and Democracy
Culture, Recreation and Sport
Environmental

Corporate and Democracy
Corporate and Democracy
Environmental & Housing
Planning and Development
Corporate and Democracy

Service Area
Code

CORP
CORP
CRSP
ENVR
CORP
CORP
HLTH & HOUS
PLAN
CORP

Full Time
Equivalent
(FTE)

RPRRPRRPRRRRER

FTE Salary

£107,060
£77,321
£61,857
£61,857
£61,857
£61,857
£61,857
£61,857
£54,824



